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WE MELEGNANO (0401071B)
MELEGNANO - 13-02-2004 - 15-02-2004

Torneo WE MELEGNANO 0401071B

Luogo MELEGNANO  [Milano - Lombardia]
Periodo 13-02-2004 - 15-02-2004

Turni

Tipo Week-end
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h QPF
Arbitri SACCANI ETTORE - 

Partecipanti 51

Sito Internet http://www.circoloscacchi.org
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

48 3N Abbiati Gianluigi        ITA LOM LO 1491 0 0 1964 M 117984

23 1N Aimi Luca                ITA LOM CR 1708 0 0 1967 M 104221

44 3N Bertrecchi Corrado       ITA LOM VA 1407 0 0 1955 M 117244

47 2N Bettini Massimo          ITA LOM MB 1462 0 0 1962 M 117532

22 2N Bianchi Paolo            ITA LOM MI 1471 0 0 1956 M 104006

39 2N Boninsegna Ferdinando    ITA LOM LO 1501 0 0 1971 M 112581

32 3N Bosi Felice              ITA LOM LC 1515 0 0 1938 M 109663

35 2N Bosi Gianfranco          ITA LOM LC 1534 0 0 1936 M 109915

13 1N Brunelli Giovanni M.     ITA LOM MI 1636 0 0 1941 M 101558

26 3N Bruschi Luca             ITA LOM LO 1515 0 0 1981 M 104467

51 3N Casale Anania VincenzoITA LOM PV 1449 0 0 1967 M 120242

36 3N Castellana Marco         ITA EMI PC 1533 0 0 1976 M 111270

9 1N Cillo Angelo Maria ITA LOM MI 1677 0 0 1945 M 101011

29 2N De Angelis Lorenzo       ITA LOM MI 1450 0 0 1959 M 107678

49 3N De La Pena Elmer         ITA LOM MI 1536 0 0 1960 M 118111

14 1N Delle Fave Fabio         ITA LOM MB 1716 0 0 1974 M 102124

2 3N Di Terlizzi Domenico     ITA LOM MI 1353 0 0 1944 M 100164

15 2N Epitome Nando            ITA LOM MI 1642 0 0 1948 M 102125

27 2N Faccio Fabio             ITA LOM MI 1615 0 0 1964 M 104591

1 1N Ferrari Claudio          ITA LOM LO 1699 0 0 1964 M

10 3N Folcini Gaddo            ITA LOM CR 1320 0 0 1964 M 101286

46 2N Fornasir Carlo Gustavo   ITA LOM MI 1633 0 0 1972 M 117354

41 2N Frova Martino            ITA VAL AO 1606 0 0 1968 M 114196

11 3N Galli Fabrizio           ITA LOM CR 1500 0 0 1958 M 101288

6 1N Gentili Gian Guido ITA LOM MI 1753 0 0 1961 M 100698

3 1N Gerra Giovanni           ITA LOM PV 1683 0 0 1941 M 100284

50 3N Ghilotti Alberto         ITA LOM SO 1476 0 0 1975 M 119100

33 1N Giannetta Paolo          ITA LOM MI 1735 0 0 1959 M 109752

34 3N Gualazzi Arnaldo         ITA LOM MI 1509 0 0 1948 M 109782

40 2N Humel Andrea             ITA LOM MI 1486 0 0 1968 M 114194

4 2N Manca Renato             ITA LOM MB 1582 0 0 1952 M 100569

7 2N Marchesotti Giovanni     ITA LOM MI 1486 0 0 1946 M 100700

28 3N Merlini Luigi            ITA LOM MI 1407 0 0 1935 M 104604

24 3N Montani Giorgio          ITA LOM LO 1485 0 0 1938 M 104427

19 2N Murli Almerico           ITA LOM LO 1610 0 0 1964 M 102378

43 3N Natalicchio Sebastiano   ITA EMI PC 1500 0 0 1969 M 115308

16 1N Olivo Mario              ITA LOM MI 1702 0 0 1936 M 102127

21 1N Popovic Dragan           ITA LOM MI 1662 0 0 1966 M 102949

20 2N Poretti Ennio            ITA LOM LC 1677 0 0 1956 M 102561

42 2N Potenza Gaetano          ITA EMI PC 1528 0 0 1975 M 114785

37 2N Prati Alessandro         ITA EMI PC 1633 0 0 1965 M 111274

8 2N Priori Luigi             ITA EMI FC 1627 0 0 1946 M 100708

25 2N Raffaldi Fabrizio        ITA LOM PV 1615 0 0 1976 M 104429

45 2N Rinaldo Andrea           ITA LOM MI 1618 0 0 1964 M 117353

38 2N Riva Carlo               ITA LOM MI 1504 0 0 1958 M 112398

31 CM Rizzuti Pasquale         ITA CAL CS 1798 0 0 1957 M 109599

5 2N Sala Sergio              ITA LOM MB 1600 0 0 1973 M 100587

17 1N Santelli Francesco       ITA LOM MI 1683 0 0 1953 M 102128

30 2N Scotti Luigi             ITA LOM LO 1444 0 0 1935 M 107758

18 2N Tamellini Stefano        ITA EMI PC 1588 0 0 1968 M 102376

12 2N Tosetto Flavio           ITA LOM VA 1546 0 0 1955 M 101381
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

48 3N Abbiati Gianluigi        ITA 1491 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1964 M 117984

23 1N Aimi Luca                ITA 1708 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1967 M 104221

44 3N Bertrecchi Corrado       ITA 1407 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1955 M 117244

47 2N Bettini Massimo          ITA 1462 0 0.00 0.00 0 57 0 1962 M 117532

22 2N Bianchi Paolo            ITA 1471 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1956 M 104006

39 2N Boninsegna Ferdinando    ITA 1501 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1971 M 112581

32 3N Bosi Felice              ITA 1515 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1938 M 109663

35 2N Bosi Gianfranco          ITA 1534 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1936 M 109915

13 1N Brunelli Giovanni M.     ITA 1636 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1941 M 101558

26 3N Bruschi Luca             ITA 1515 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1981 M 104467

51 3N Casale Anania VincenzoITA 1449 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1967 M 120242

36 3N Castellana Marco         ITA 1533 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1976 M 111270

9 1N Cillo Angelo Maria ITA 1677 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1945 M 101011

29 2N De Angelis Lorenzo       ITA 1450 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1959 M 107678

49 3N De La Pena Elmer         ITA 1536 0 0.00 0.00 0 66 0 1960 M 118111

14 1N Delle Fave Fabio         ITA 1716 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1974 M 102124

2 3N Di Terlizzi Domenico     ITA 1353 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1944 M 100164

15 2N Epitome Nando            ITA 1642 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1948 M 102125

27 2N Faccio Fabio             ITA 1615 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1964 M 104591

1 1N Ferrari Claudio          ITA 1699 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1964 M

10 3N Folcini Gaddo            ITA 1320 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1964 M 101286

46 2N Fornasir Carlo Gustavo   ITA 1633 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1972 M 117354

41 2N Frova Martino            ITA 1606 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1968 M 114196

11 3N Galli Fabrizio           ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1958 M 101288

6 1N Gentili Gian Guido ITA 1753 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1961 M 100698

3 1N Gerra Giovanni           ITA 1683 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1941 M 100284

50 3N Ghilotti Alberto         ITA 1476 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1975 M 119100

33 1N Giannetta Paolo          ITA 1735 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1959 M 109752

34 3N Gualazzi Arnaldo         ITA 1509 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1948 M 109782

40 2N Humel Andrea             ITA 1486 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1968 M 114194

4 2N Manca Renato             ITA 1582 0 0.00 0.00 0 69 0 1952 M 100569

7 2N Marchesotti Giovanni     ITA 1486 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1946 M 100700

28 3N Merlini Luigi            ITA 1407 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1935 M 104604

24 3N Montani Giorgio          ITA 1485 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1938 M 104427

19 2N Murli Almerico           ITA 1610 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1964 M 102378

43 3N Natalicchio Sebastiano   ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1969 M 115308

16 1N Olivo Mario              ITA 1702 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1936 M 102127

21 1N Popovic Dragan           ITA 1662 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1966 M 102949

20 2N Poretti Ennio            ITA 1677 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1956 M 102561

42 2N Potenza Gaetano          ITA 1528 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1975 M 114785

37 2N Prati Alessandro         ITA 1633 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1965 M 111274

8 2N Priori Luigi             ITA 1627 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1946 M 100708

25 2N Raffaldi Fabrizio        ITA 1615 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1976 M 104429

45 2N Rinaldo Andrea           ITA 1618 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1964 M 117353

38 2N Riva Carlo               ITA 1504 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1958 M 112398

31 CM Rizzuti Pasquale         ITA 1798 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1957 M 109599

5 2N Sala Sergio              ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1973 M 100587

17 1N Santelli Francesco       ITA 1683 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1953 M 102128

30 2N Scotti Luigi             ITA 1444 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1935 M 107758

18 2N Tamellini Stefano        ITA 1588 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1968 M 102376

12 2N Tosetto Flavio           ITA 1546 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1955 M 101381
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